Section 1: Policy Oversight and Appropriation Control

Exhibit 1.1
Airport Revenue Bonds Outstanding

Currently Outstanding Bonds

The Commission has issued and there is currently Outstanding $4,323,005,000 in aggregate principal
amount of Second Series Revenue Bonds (exclusive of the Issue 29 Bonds and inclusive of the Bonds to be
refunded by the Issue 29 Bonds). '

Issue 2 (Non-AMT)
Issue 3 (Non-AMT)
[ssue 4 (Non-AMT)
Issue 5 (AMT)

Issue 6 (AMT)

Issue 7A (Non-AMT)

Issue 7B (AMT)

Issue 8A (AMT)

[ssue 8B (Non-AMT)
Issue 9A (AMT)

Issue 9B (Non-AMT)
Issue 10A (AMT)
1ssue 10B (Non-AMT)
Issue 11 (AMT)

Issue 12A (AMT)
Issue 12B (Non-AMT)
Issue 13A (Taxable)
Issue 13B (AMT)
Issue 14 (AMT)
[ssue 1 5A (AMT)
Issue 15B (Non-AMT)
Issue 16A (AMT)
Issue 16B (Non-AMT)
Issue 17 (Non-AMT)
Issue 18A (AMT)
Issue 18B (Non-AMT)
Issue 19 (Non-AMT)
Issue 20 (Non-AMT)
Issue 21 (Non-AMT)
Issue 22 (AMT)
Issue 23A (AMT)
Issue 23B (Non-AMT)
Issue 24 A (AMT)
Issue 24B (Non-AMT)
Issue 25 (AMT)
Issue 26A (AMT)
[ssue 26B (Non-AMT)
Tssue 27A (AMT)
Issue 27B (Non-AMT)
Issue 28A (AMT)
Issue 28B (Non-AMT)
Issue 28C (Non-AMT)
TOTAL

Dated Date

March I, 1993
January 1, 1993
January 1, 1993
May |, 1994
November |, 1994
April 1, 1995

April 1, 1995

© August 1, 1993

August 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
November 1, 1995
March 1, 1996
March |, 1996
June 1, 1996

October 1, 1996
October 1, 1996
November 1, 1996

November 1, 1996

November 1, 1996
January 1, 1998
January 1, 1998

April 1, 1998
April 1, 1998
April 1, 1998
July 1, 1998
July 1, 1998
July 1, 1998

October I, 1998
October 1, 1998
December 1, 1998
May 1, 1999

May 1, 1999
March 1, 2000
March 1, 2000
March 1, 2000
December 1, 2000
December 1, 2000
June 135, 2001
June 13, 2001
February 15, 2002
February 15, 2002
February 15, 2002

Original Principal
Amount

107,370,000
92,110,000
80,500,000
90,000,000

125,000,000
21,600,000

3,800,000

60,000,000
40,000,000
170,000,000
80,000,00
175,000,000
25,000,000
82,300,000

165,000,000
110,000,000
131,500,000
61,200,000
57,300,000
263,355,000
236,645,000
133,000,000
82,00,000
35,000,000
126,035,000
98,965,000
25,000,000
267,985,000
82,015,000
125,000,000
168,000,000
81,665,000
104,360,000
28,140,000
117,500,000
87,230,000
150,955,000
210,995,000
277,530,000
116,640,000
151,210,000
—97.150.000
$4,967,410,000

Outstanding
Principal (as of

December 1. 2002)

75,165,000
33,780,000
55,360,000
81,350,000
113,550,000
19,320,000

3,800,000

56,500,000
2,200,000
170,000,000
32,730,000
175,000,000
23,450,000
3,350,000

165,000,000
34,345,000
115,250,000
61,200,000
57,300,000
259,060,000
232,785,000
133,000,000
75,240,000
32,115,000
126,035,000
96,250,000
24,315,000
267,985,000
82,015,000
125,000,000
168,335,000
81,665,000
104,360,000
28,140,000
117,500,000
87,230,000
150,955,000
210,995,000
276,275,000
116,640,000
151,210,000
—97.150.000
$4,323,005,000

Purpose

Refunding
Refunding
Refunding
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Refunding/
Acquisition of Superbay Hangar
Refunding/
Acquisition of Superbay Hangar
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP-Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
[nfrastructure (Noise Insulation)
Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Infrastructure Projects
Infrastructure Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP/Infrastructure Projecis
NTMP/Infrastructure Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Infrastructure Projects

* NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Infrastructure Projects
Refunding
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Infrastructure Projects
Infrastructure Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
NTMP Projects
Refunding
Refunding
Refunding
Refunding
Refunding
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