## Exhibit 1.1 <u>Airport Revenue Bonds Outstanding</u>

## Currently Outstanding Bonds

The Commission has issued and there is currently Outstanding \$4,323,005,000 in aggregate principal amount of Second Series Revenue Bonds (exclusive of the Issue 29 Bonds and inclusive of the Bonds to be refunded by the Issue 29 Bonds).

<u>Series</u>	Dated Date	Original Principal <u>Amount</u>	Outstanding Principal (as of December 1, 2002)	<u>Purpose</u>
Issue 2 (Non-AMT)	March 1, 1993	107,370,000	75,165,000	Refunding
Issue 3 (Non-AMT)	January 1, 1993	92,110,000	33,780,000	Refunding
Issue 4 (Non-AMT)	January 1,1993	80,900,000	55,360,000	Refunding
Issue 5 (AMT)	May 1, 1994	000,000,00	81,350,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 6 (AMT)	November 1, 1994	125,000,000	113,550,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 7A (Non-AMT)	April 1, 1995	21,600,000	19,320,000	Refunding/
Issue 7B (AMT)	April 1, 1995	3,800,000	3,800,000	Acquisition of Superbay Hangar Refunding/ Acquisition of Superbay Hangar
Issue 8A (AMT)	August 1, 1995	60,000,000	56,500,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 8B (Non-AMT)	August 1, 1995	40,000,000	2,200,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 9A (AMT)	November 1, 1995	170,000,000	170,000,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 9B (Non-AMT)	November 1, 1995	80,000,00	32,730,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 10A (AMT)	March 1, 1996	175,000,000	175,000,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 10B (Non-AMT)	March 1, 1996	25,000,000	23,450,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 11 (AMT)	June 1, 1996	82,300,000	3,350,000	Infrastructure (Noise Insulation) Projects
Issue 12A (AMT)	October 1, 1996	165,000,000	165,000,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 12B (Non-AMT)	October 1, 1996	110,000,000	34,345,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 13A (Taxable)	November 1, 1996	131,500,000	115,250,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 13B (AMT)	November 1, 1996	61,200,000	61,200,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 14 (AMT)	November 1, 1996	57,300,000	57,300,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 15A (AMT)	January 1, 1998	263,355,000	259,060,000	NTMP/Infrastructure Projects
Issue 15B (Non-AMT)	January 1, 1998	236,645,000	232,785,000	NTMP/Infrastructure Projects
Issue 16A (AMT)	April 1, 1998	133,000,000	133,000,000	NTMP Projects
lssue 16B (Non-AMT)	April 1, 1998	82,00,000	75,240,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 17 (Non-AMT)	April 1, 1998	35,000,000	32,115,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 18A (AMT)	July 1, 1998	126,035,000	126,035,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 18B (Non-AMT)	July 1, 1998	98,965,000	96,250,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 19 (Non-AMT)	July 1, 1998	25,000,000	24,315,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 20 (Non-AMT)	October 1, 1998	267,985,000	267,985,000	Refunding
Issue 21 (Non-AMT)	October 1, 1998	82,015,000	82,015,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 22 (AMT)	December 1, 1998	125,000,000	125,000,000	NTMP Projects NTMP Projects
Issue 23A (AMT)	May 1, 1999	168,000,000	168,335,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 23B (Non-AMT)	May 1, 1999	81,665,000	81,665,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 24A (AMT)	March 1, 2000	104,360,000	104,360,000	Infrastructure Projects
Issue 24B (Non-AMT)	March 1, 2000	28,140,000	28,140,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 25 (AMT)	March 1, 2000	117,500,000	117,500,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 26A (AMT)	December 1, 2000	87,230,000	87,230,000	NTMP Projects
Issue 26B (Non-AMT)	December 1, 2000	150,955,000	150,955,000	Refunding
Issue 27A (AMT)	June 15, 2001	210,995,000	210,995,000	
Issue 27B (Non-AMT)	June 15, 2001	277,530,000	276,275,000	Refunding Refunding
Issue 28A (AMT)	February 15, 2002	116,640,000	116,640,000	
Issue 28B (Non-AMT)	February 15, 2002	151,210,000	151,210,000	Refunding Refunding
Issue 28C (Non-AMT)	February 15, 2002	97.150.000	97,150,000	Kermiding
Total		\$4,967,410,000	\$4,323,005,000	